MULTIPURPOSE STRIP LIGHT
SLIM LED 2.0
SLIM LED 2.0 is an affordable LED
lighting solution ideal for areas where
space is limited. With a small form
factor and a mere 1-inch in diameter, it
is available in an adjustable configura-
tion. The adjustable model movement
is upwards or downwards out of center
position approximately 24°. SLIM LED
2.0 is encapsulated and therefore
maintenance-free. It is available with
free strand ends for connection to
safety extra low voltage (SELV). For
easy ordering, two bundle options are
available. including in line switch, M12
cord or transformer. With a protection
rating of IP54, the Slim LED 2.0 is fully
protected against solid objects and
splashing of water from any angle and
although not dust tight it does offer
significant protection from dust.
• Minimal installation dimensions
• Standard Voltage: 24VDC
• Two bundle options available: 24VDC or 120VAC
• 5000K color temperature or Amber, 590NM
• Satine and clear lens confi gurations
• 50,000 hours of optimum light due to latest LED technology
• Impact and vibration resistant
• Lighting direction individually adjustable
• Lengths of 7.7 to 46 inches available
• IP54 rated
*Not suitable for environments where coolants or lubricants are present
Bundle options make ordering easy!
SLIM LED 2.0 has two bundle options available.
Bundle 120V includes M12 Cord, In-line switch,
120-24V Transformer, NEMA 1-15P
Bundle 24V includes M12 Cord and In-line switch
Waldmann Lighting Company
9 W. Century Drive
Wheeling, Illinois 60090
Telephone (847) 520 1060
Fax (847) 520 1730
389.043024
PART NO MODEL LENGTH LENS TYPE WATTAGE LUMENS COLOR CONFIGURATION
SLM501000 SLM-C 7  7.72" Clear 2.8W 252 5000K Standard - 24V
SLM502000 SLM-C 13  13.23" Clear 5.6W 504 5000K Standard - 24V
SLM503000 SLM-C 24  24.25" Clear 11.2W 1008 5000K Standard - 24V
SLM504000 SLM-C 35  35.28" Clear 16.8W 1512 5000K Standard - 24V
SLM505000 SLM-C 46  46.30" Clear 22.4W 2016 5000K Standard - 24V
SLM501001 SLM-S 7  7.72" Satine 2.8W 252 5000K Standard - 24V
SLM502001 SLM-S 13  13.23" Satine 5.6W 504 5000K Standard - 24V
SLM503001 SLM-S 24  24.25" Satine 11.2W 1008 5000K Standard - 24V
SLM504001 SLM-S 35  35.28" Satine 16.8W 1512 5000K Standard - 24V
SLM505001 SLM-S 46  46.30" Satine 22.4W 2016 5000K Standard - 24V
SLMAM1000 SLM-C 7  7.72" Clear 2.8W 45 Amber, 590NM Standard - 24V
SLMAM2000 SLM-C 13  13.23" Clear 5.6W 90 Amber, 590NM Standard - 24V
SLMAM3000 SLM-C 24  24.25" Clear 11.2W 179 Amber, 590NM Standard - 24V
SLMAM4000 SLM-C 35  35.28" Clear 16.8W 269 Amber, 590NM Standard - 24V
SLMAM5000 SLM-C 46  46.30" Clear 22.4W 358 Amber, 590NM Standard - 24V
SLM501SW0-120 SLM-C 7  7.72" Clear 2.8W 252 5000K Bundle 120V
SLM502SW0-120 SLM-C 13  13.23" Clear 5.6W 504 5000K Bundle 120V
SLM503SW0-120 SLM-C 24  24.25" Clear 11.2W 1008 5000K Bundle 120V
SLM504SW0-120 SLM-C 35  35.28" Clear 16.8W 1512 5000K Bundle 120V
SLM505SW0-120 SLM-C 46  46.30" Clear 22.4W 2016 5000K Bundle 120V
SLM501SW1-120 SLM-S 7  7.72" Satine 2.8W 252 5000K Bundle 120V
SLM502SW1-120 SLM-S 13  13.23" Satine 5.6W 504 5000K Bundle 120V
SLM503SW1-120 SLM-S 24  24.25" Satine 11.2W 1008 5000K Bundle 120V
SLM504SW1-120 SLM-S 35  35.28" Satine 16.8W 1512 5000K Bundle 120V
SLM505SW1-120 SLM-S 46  46.30" Satine 22.4W 2016 5000K Bundle 120V
SLMAM1SW0-120 SLM-C 7  7.72" Clear 2.8W 45 Amber, 590NM Bundle 120V
SLMAM2SW0-120 SLM-C 13  13.23" Clear 5.6W 90 Amber, 590NM Bundle 120V
SLMAM3SW0-120 SLM-C 24  24.25" Clear 11.2W 179 Amber, 590NM Bundle 120V
SLMAM4SW0-120 SLM-C 35  35.28" Clear 16.8W 269 Amber, 590NM Bundle 120V
SLMAM5SW0-120 SLM-C 46  46.30" Clear 22.4W 358 Amber, 590NM Bundle 120V
SLM501SW0-24 SLM-C 7  7.72" Clear 2.8W 252 5000K Bundle 24V
SLM502SW0-24 SLM-C 13  13.23" Clear 5.6W 504 5000K Bundle 24V
SLM503SW0-24 SLM-C 24  24.25" Clear 11.2W 1008 5000K Bundle 24V
SLM504SW0-24 SLM-C 35  35.28" Clear 16.8W 1512 5000K Bundle 24V
SLM505SW0-24 SLM-C 46  46.30" Clear 22.4W 2016 5000K Bundle 24V
SLM501SW1-24 SLM-S 7  7.72" Satine 2.8W 252 5000K Bundle 24V
SLM502SW1-24 SLM-S 13  13.23" Satine 5.6W 504 5000K Bundle 24V
SLM503SW1-24 SLM-S 24  24.25" Satine 11.2W 1008 5000K Bundle 24V
SLM504SW1-24 SLM-S 35  35.28" Satine 16.8W 1512 5000K Bundle 24V
SLM505SW1-24 SLM-S 46  46.30" Satine 22.4W 2016 5000K Bundle 24V
SLMAM1SW0-24 SLM-C 7  7.72" Clear 2.8W 45 Amber, 590NM Bundle 24V
SLMAM2SW0-24 SLM-C 13  13.23" Clear 5.6W 90 Amber, 590NM Bundle 24V
SLMAM3SW0-24 SLM-C 24  24.25" Clear 11.2W 179 Amber, 590NM Bundle 24V
SLMAM4SW0-24 SLM-C 35  35.28" Clear 16.8W 269 Amber, 590NM Bundle 24V
SLMAM5SW0-24 SLM-C 46  46.30" Clear 22.4W 358 Amber, 590NM Bundle 24V